
 

Spring Break  
is 

March 18—March 22 

Classes resume: 
Monday, March 25 

Monday, March 11 

 
Breakfast 

French Toast Sticks 
 OR 

Assorted Cereal  
Applesauce 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Cheeseburger on Bun 

Glazed Carrots 
Broccoli w/ Ranch 

Applesauce 
No Bake Cookie 

Milk 
 
 

Tuesday, March 12 

 
Breakfast 

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait 
 OR 

Assorted Cereal  
Pears 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Nachos 

Refried Beans 
Corn 

Pineapple 
Milk 

 
 

Wednesday, March 13 

 
Breakfast 

Sausage Biscuit 
 OR 

Assorted Cereal  
Fruit Juice 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Tenders 
Mashed Potatoes 
Cucumber Circles 

Apple Crisp 
Milk 

 
 

Thursday, March 14 

 
Breakfast 

Cinnamon Crunch Bar 
OR 

  Assorted Cereal  
Peaches 

  Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Corn Dog 
Tater Tots 

Broccoli w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Friday, March 15 

 

Monday, March 18 
 
 
 

Tuesday, March 19 

 

Wednesday, March 20 

 

Thursday, March 21 
 

Friday, March 22 
 

* * * * * * * * * * SPRING BREAK! * * * * * * * * * * 

Monday, March 25 

 
Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza  
OR 

Assorted Cereal  
Applesauce 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Patty on Bun 

Oven Baked Fries 
Broccoli w/ Ranch 

Applesauce 
Milk 

 
 
 

Tuesday, March 26 

 
Breakfast 

Pop Tart w/ Yogurt 
 OR 

Assorted Cereal  
Pears 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Fiestada Pizza 

Corn 
Refried Beans 

Mixed Fruit 
Milk 

 
 
 

Wednesday, March 27 

 
Breakfast 

Chicken Biscuit 
 OR 

Assorted Cereal  
Fruit Juice 

Milk 
 
 

Lunch 
Pizza 

Green Beans 
Cauliflower 

Mixed Berries 
White Cake 

Milk 
 
 
 

Thursday, March 28 

 
Breakfast 

Chocolate Cherry 
Granola Bar   OR 
Assorted Cereal  

Peaches 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Drumstick 

Chicken Rice 
Glazed Carrots 

Vegetable Medley 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 
 
 

Friday, March 29 
 
 

GOOD FRIDAY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
NO SCHOOL 


